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U-19 Championship
2018/19 6th round, Match #37

Friday, 21.09.2018, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

0 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Kosiakov Dmytr
2 Bobko Vlad
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan (C)
4 Melnyk Oleksandr
5 Pashko Dmytro
6 Shevchenko Dmytro
7 Kishchuk Mykyta
8 Mazur Dmytro
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
11 Hromok Denys
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
13 Davydenko Daniil
14 Kostiuk Dmytro
15 Petkus Andrii
18 Vashulenko Oleksandr
20 Kolesnyk Danylo
19 Tulin Dmytro
21 Demianenko Danylo

Coach
Len Yurii

31 Rybak Vladyslav
58 Ahapov Maksym (C)
65 Vasko Artem
40 Makhonin Artem
60 Leonov Vladyslav
54 Pshenianyk Valerii
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
49 Asieiev Mykyta
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
68 Demchenko Serhii
51 Savisko Yaroslav

Substitutes
53 Samara Yevhenii
41 Dudchenko Yurii
72 Koshevarov Ihor
79 Tsopa Andrii
38 Falkovskyi Maksym
45 Zorenko Vladyslav

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:
Yeremieiev Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
Assistant 2:
Danylenko Oleksandra
4th Official:
Fedoruk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 6th round, Match #37
Friday, 21.09.2018, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 0 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
7' 51 Savisko Yaroslav

4 Melnyk Oleksandr
20 Kolesnyk Danylo 46'

7 Kishchuk Mykyta
15 Petkus Andrii 46'

54' 49 Asieiev Mykyta
45 Zorenko Vladyslav

78' 45 Zorenko Vladyslav
8 Mazur Dmytro

21 Demianenko Danylo 79'

80' 54 Pshenianyk Valerii
79 Tsopa Andrii

11 Hromok Denys
18 Vashulenko Oleksandr 80'

5 Pashko Dmytro
13 Davydenko Daniil 82'

13 Davydenko Daniil 83'

85' 68 Demchenko Serhii

88' 68 Demchenko Serhii
38 Falkovskyi Maksym

90+2' 47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
41 Dudchenko Yurii
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 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


